Saturday, February 7

E OHIO MUNICIPAL LEAGUE

Partnering for Stronger Cities and Villages

2026 Newly Elected Council Training Seminars

Cincinnati Marriott Northeast, 9664 Mason Montgomery Rd, Mason, 45040

Saturday, February 21  The Ohioan Hotel & Event Center, 100 Green Meadows Dr. South, Lewis Center, 43035

Saturday, March 7

8:15-9:00 a.m.

9:00-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.
11:00-11:15 a.m.

11:15-12:15 p.m.

12:15-1:00 p.m.
1:00-1:45 p.m.
1:45-2:30 p.m,
2:30-2:45 p.m.
2:45-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:15 p.m.

Embassy Suites Rockside, 5800 Rockside Woods Blvd, Independence, 44131

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
Home Rule and Local Control

Council Powers & Procedures
BREAK

Open Meetings/Public Records
LUNCH

City and Village Financing Procedures
Economic Development

BREAK

Bidding, Purchasing & Contracting

Ethics





