



2026 Newly Elected Council Training Seminars

Saturday, February 7 Cincinnati Marriott Northeast, 9664 Mason Montgomery Rd, Mason, 45040
Saturday, February 21 The Ohioan Hotel & Event Center, 100 Green Meadows Dr. South, Lewis Center, 43035
Saturday, March 7 Embassy Suites Rockside, 5800 Rockside Woods Blvd, Independence, 44131

8:15-9:00 a.m.	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
9:00-10:00 a.m.	Home Rule and Local Control
10:00-11:00 a.m.	Council Powers & Procedures
11:00-11:15 a.m.	BREAK
11:15-12:15 p.m.	Open Meetings/Public Records
12:15-1:00 p.m.	LUNCH
1:00-1:45 p.m.	City and Village Financing Procedures
1:45-2:30 p.m.	Economic Development
2:30-2:45 p.m.	BREAK
2:45-3:30 p.m.	Bidding, Purchasing & Contracting
3:30-4:15 p.m.	Ethics